
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

115 

166 

58 

44 

45 

Name 

Stephan Jöst 

Gerhard Arnhold 

Peter Körber 

Robert Löw 

Steffen Knauf 

Club/Wohnort 

Schimmeldewog 

MSC Oberes Weisstal  

MSC Schefflenz 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

Team 

Team Kramer 

MAICO-Schmiede-Essen 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

R1  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

34 

18 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

 

Gesamtergebnis Twinshock 

Sechshelden 1,400 Km 


